Freshman Seminary Teacher Survey Results - November 23, 2018

Q1. In which school do you teach?
Responses Responses Teachers Percentage of Total Respondents
Total Responses 43 51 84 %

Q2. How well does Freshman Seminar accomplish the goals of the mission for Freshman

Seminar?
Very Well |Mostly Somewhat |[Not at All [Total
(a) [Support the transition to high school [11] [17] [14] [1] 43
25.6% 39.5% 32.6% 2.3%
(b) [Foster a sense of community [14] [18] [11] [0] 43
32.6% 41.9% 25.6% 0%
(c) [Help students feel and show empathy for [[5] [17] [20] [1] 43
others 11.6% 39.5% 46.5% 2.3%
(d) [Help students find voice and agency in [8] [15] [14] [6] 43
their learning 18.6% 34.9% 32.6% 14.0%
(e) [Help students develop and maintain [10] [16] [16] [1] 43
positive relationships 23.3% 37.2% 37.2% 2.3%
f) |Promote an understanding of the
i intererendent reIationsﬁ?p among social, [162.3% 5:107.!5% 528_19% [21]4% 42
emotional, and academic learning

Q3. Think about the structures associated with Freshman Seminar and rate how well they fit in to
Freshman Seminar.

Strong Fit |Weak Fit Does Not Fit [Total

(a) [Classroom meeting [30] [11] [2] 43
69.8% 25.6% 4.7%

(b) |Academic advisory [38] [5] [0] 43
88.4% 11.6% 0%

(c) [Social/Emotional lessons [22] [19] [1] 42
52.4% 45.2% 2.4%




